Week One

Time

7-Jul

SUNDAY

8-Jul
MONDAY

Red = Mandatory

TUESDAY

9-Jul

Yellow = Meals
10-Jul
WEDNESDAY

Blue = Optional Activites

11-Jul
THURSDAY

12-Jul
FRIDAY

13-Jul
SATURDAY

14-Jul
SUNDAY

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30PM
2:00 PM
2:30PM
3:00 PM
3:30PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Optional President's
Reception 2-3pm

Dinner at TC

5:30 PM

5-6 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:30PM

Breakfast at TC
8-9 AM

Lunch at TC
12-1PM

Dinner on
Ford Campus 6-7pm

Ford Campus

Field Games, Chalk Drawing

8:00 PM Kites, Hanging out
8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Ice Cream Social

9:30 PM
10:00 PM Floor
10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM Room

MIDNIGHT nghts Out

9:15 Snack

Breakfast at TC
8-9 AM

Lunch at TC
12-1 PM

Dinner at TC
5-6 PM

9:15 Snack

Breakfast at TC
8-9 AM

Lunch at TC
12-1 PM

Dinner at TC
5-6 PM

Activities
and/or Guest Speakers

Shopping Trip

9:15 Snack

Breakfast at TC
8-9 AM

Lunch at TC
12-1 PM

Dinner at TC
5-6 PM

9:15 Snack

Breakfast at TC
8-9 AM

Lunch at TC
12-1 PM

Bus to Ford Campus
Dinner on Ford Campus

5-6 PM

Ford Campus
Activities

9:15 Snack

Floor

Room
Lights Out

Floor

Room
Lights Out

Floor

Room
Lights Out

Floor

Room
Lights Out

Floor

Room
Lights Out

Brunch
8:30-9:30 AM

Lunch
12:30-1:30 PM

Dinner at TC
5-6 PM

Activity Night

Floor

Room
Lights Out

Brunch
8:30-9:30 AM

Lunch
12:30-1:30 PM

Dinner at TC
5-6 PM

Activity Night

Floor

Room
Lights Out




Red = Mandatory Yellow = Meals

Week Two

Time 15-Jul 16-Jul 17-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Blue = Optional Activites

20-Jul
SATURDAY

21-Jul
SUNDAY

8:00 AM Breakfast at TC Breakfast at TC Breakfast at TC Breakfast at TC Breakfast at TC
8:30 AM 8-9 AM 8-9 AM 8-9 AM 8-9 AM 8-9 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM 1nd/or Guest Speaker:
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM 9:15 Snack 9:15 Snack 9:15 Snack 9:15 Snack 9:15 Snack

10:00 PM Floor Floor Floor Floor Floor

10:30 PM

11:00 PM
11:30 PM Room Room Room Room Room

MIDNIGHT Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out

Lunch at TC
12-1 PM

Lunch at TC
12-1 PM

Lunch at TC
12-1 PM

Lunch at TC
12-1 PM

Lunch at TC
12-1PM

Dinner at TC Dinner at TC Dinner at TC Dinner at TC Dinner at TC
5-6 PM 5-6 PM 5-6 PM 5-6 PM 5-6 PM

Field Trip
Activities

Activities
and/or Guest Speakers

Activities

Lights Out

Brunch
9-10 AM

Field Trip

Lunch on Location

Dinner at TC
5-6 PM

Field Trip

Floor

Room
Lights Out

Brunch
9-10 AM

Field Trip

Lunch on Location

Dinner at TC
5-6 PM

Activities

Floor

Room
Lights Out




Week Three Red = Mandatory Yellow = Meals Blue = Optional Activites

Time 22-Jul 23-Jul 24-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
8:00 AM Breakfast at TC Breakfast at TC Breakfast at TC Breakfast at TC Breakfast at TC Breakfast at TC
2:30 AM 8-9 AM 8-9 AM 8-9 AM 8-9 AM 8-9 AM 8-9 AM
9:00 AM Room
Clean Out

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM Lunch at TC Lunch at TC Lunch at TC Lunch at TC Lunch at TC Move out

12:30 PM 12-1PM 12-1 PM 12-1 PM 12-1 PM 12-1 PM 11:30-1 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM Dinner at TC Dinner TC Dinner TC Dinner TC
5:30 PM 5-6 PM 5-6 PM 5-6 PM 5-6 PM Dinner at TC
6:00 PM 5:30-6:30 PM
6:30 PM Activity Night
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM 9:15 Snack 9:15 Snack 9:15 Snack 9:15 Snack
10:00 PM Floor Floor Floor Floor Floor
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM Room Room Room Room Room
MIDNIGHT ERf{ 1]V} Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out

Student

Field Trip

Talent Show
T*1100




