Week	One		Red = Mandatory	Yellow = Meals	Blue = Optional Activite	25		
Time	7-Jul	8-Jul	9-Jul	10-Jul	11-Jul	12-Jul	13-Jul	14-Ju
	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
8:00 AM		Breakfast at TC	Breakfast at TC	Breakfast at TC	Breakfast at TC	Breakfast at TC		
8:30 AM		8-9 AM	8-9 AM	8-9 AM	8-9 AM	8-9 AM	Brunch	Brunch
9:00 AM							8:30-9:30 AM	8:30-9:30 AM
9:30 AM		Classroom	Classroom	Classroom	Classroom	Classroom		
10:00 AM		9 AM -12 PM	9 AM -12 PM	9 AM -12 PM	9 AM -12 PM	9 AM -12 PM	Fine Arts and Crafts	Fine Arts and Crafts
10:30 AM 11:00 AM							Workshops	Workshops
11:30 AM							10am - 3PM	10am - 3PM
12:00 PM								
12:30 PM		Lunch at TC 12- 1 PM	Lunch at TC 12-1 PM	Lunch at TC 12-1 PM	Lunch at TC 12-1 PM	Lunch at TC 12-1 PM	Lunch	Lunch
1:00 PM	Residents Move In 12:30-2:30	12-1110					12:30-1:30 PM	12:30-1:30 PM
1:30 PM	Commuter Check in	Classroom	Classroom	Classroom	Classroom	Classroom	Fine Arts and Crafts	Fine Arts and Crafts
2:00 PM	Optional President's	1-4 PM	1-4 PM	1-4 PM	1-4 PM	1-4 PM	Workshops	Workshops
2:30 PM	Reception 2-3pm						10am - 3PM	10am - 3PM
3:00 PM	Orientation							
3:30 PM	3 - 4:30 PM							
4:00 PM	Ford Auditorium							
4:30 PM		Bus to Ford Campus				Bus to Ford Campus		
5:00 PM	Dinner at TC	Guest Speaker: TBD	Dinner at TC	Dinner at TC	Dinner at TC	Dinner on Ford Campus	Dinner at TC	Dinner at TC
5:30 PM	5-6 PM		5-6 PM	5-6 PM	5-6 PM	5-6 PM	5-6 PM	5-6 PM
6:00 PM	Parents leave by 6pm	Dinner on	Studio	Activities	Studio	Ford Campus		
6:30 PM	TC and Ford Tours	Ford Campus 6-7pm	Time	and/or Guest Speakers	Time	Activities		Activity Night
7:00 PM	w/Mentors	Ford Campus	Led by TAs		Led by TAs			
7:30 PM		Field Games, Chalk Drawing	6-9 PM		6-9 PM		Activity Night	
8:00 PM	Mandatory Floor	Kites, Hanging out		Shopping Trip				
8:30 PM	Meeting Residents							
9:00 PM	Ice Cream Social							
9:30 PM		9:15 Snack	9:15 Snack	9:15 Snack	9:15 Snack	9:15 Snack		
10:00 PM	Floor	Floor	Floor	Floor	Floor	Floor	Floor	Floor
10:30 PM								
11:00 PM								
11:30 PM	Room	Room	Room	Room	Room	Room	Room	Room
MIDNIGHT	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out

Week	Two		Red = Mandatory	Yellow = Meals	Blue = Optional Activites		
Time	15-Jul	16-Jul	17-Jul	18-Jul	19-Jul	20-Jul	21-Jul
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
8:00 AM	Breakfast at TC	Breakfast at TC	Breakfast at TC	Breakfast at TC	Breakfast at TC		
8:30 AM	8-9 AM	8-9 AM	8-9 AM	8-9 AM	8-9 AM		
9:00 AM						Brunch	Brunch
9:30 AM	Classroom	Classroom	Classroom	Classroom	Classroom	9-10 AM	9-10 AM
10:00 AM	9 AM -12 PM	9 AM -12 PM	9 AM -12 PM	9 AM -12 PM	9 AM -12 PM	Field Trip	Field Trip
10:30 AM							
11:00 AM							
11:30 AM							
12:00 PM	Lunch at TC	Lunch at TC	Lunch at TC	Lunch at TC	Lunch at TC		
12:30 PM	12- 1 PM	12-1 PM	12-1 PM	12-1 PM	12-1 PM	Lunch on Location	Lunch on Location
1:00 PM							
1:30 PM	Classroom	Classroom	Classroom	Classroom	Classroom		
2:00 PM	1-4 PM	1-4 PM	1-4 PM	1-4 PM	1-4 PM		
2:30 PM							
3:00 PM							
3:30 PM							
4:00 PM							
4:30 PM							
5:00 PM	Dinner at TC	Dinner at TC	Dinner at TC	Dinner at TC	Dinner at TC	Dinner at TC	Dinner at TC
5:30 PM	5-6 PM	5-6 PM	5-6 PM	5-6 PM	5-6 PM	5-6 PM	5-6 PM
6:00 PM	Activities	Studio	Activities	Studio	Field Trip	Field Trip	Activities
6:30 PM	nd/or Guest Speakers	Time	and/or Guest Speakers	Time	Activities		
7:00 PM		Led by TA		Led by TA			
7:30 PM		6-9 PM		6-9 PM			
8:00 PM							
8:30 PM							
9:00 PM							
9:30 PM	9:15 Snack	9:15 Snack	9:15 Snack	9:15 Snack	9:15 Snack		
10:00 PM	Floor	Floor	Floor	Floor	Floor	Floor	Floor
10:30 PM							
11:00 PM							
11:30 PM	Room	Room	Room	Room	Room	Room	Room
MIDNIGHT	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out

Week	Three		Red = Mandatory	Yellow = Meals	Blue = Optional Activites	
Time	22-Jul	23-Jul	23-Jul 24-Jul		ıl 26-Jul	27-Ju
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
8:00 AM	Breakfast at TC	Breakfast at TC				
8:30 AM	8-9 AM	8-9 AM	8-9 AM	8-9 AM	8-9 AM	8-9 AM
9:00 AM					Student Exhibition	Room
9:30 AM	Classroom	Classroom	Classroom	Classroom	Installation	Clean Out
10:00 AM	9 AM -12 PM	Exhibition				
10:30 AM					Classroom	10-11:30 AM
11:00 AM				IMAGING CTR	Clean-up	
11:30 AM				11 AM DEADLINE		Student
12:00 PM	Lunch at TC	Move out				
12:30 PM	12- 1 PM	12-1 PM	12-1 PM	12-1 PM	12-1 PM	11:30-1 PM
1:00 PM						
1:30 PM	Classroom	Classroom	Classroom	Classroom	Gallery Open	
2:00 PM	1-4 PM	1-4 PM	1-4 PM	1-4 PM	to CCS Faculty & Staff	
2:30 PM						
3:00 PM					Portfolio Reviews	
3:30 PM						
4:00 PM					Fashion Show	
4:30 PM					T*720	
5:00 PM	Dinner at TC	Dinner TC	Dinner TC	Dinner TC		
5:30 PM	5-6 PM	5-6 PM	5-6 PM	5-6 PM	Dinner at TC	
6:00 PM		Studio	Studio		5:30-6:30 PM	
6:30 PM	Activity Night	Time	Time	Field Trip		
7:00 PM		Led by TA	Led by TA		Talent Show	
7:30 PM					T*1100	
8:00 PM		6-9 PM	6-9 PM			
8:30 PM						
9:00 PM						
9:30 PM	9:15 Snack	9:15 Snack	9:15 Snack	9:15 Snack		
10:00 PM	Floor	Floor	Floor	Floor	Floor	
10:30 PM						
11:00 PM						
11:30 PM	Room	Room	Room	Room	Room	
MIDNIGHT	Lights Out					